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ORDERING INFORMATION
VSA200 ABSOLUTE SWITCH
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FS Unit tpoint value
1000 Tor | F & 0 0 0
1100 mbar G 6 1 1 1

2 2 2
a) 3 A
Fange 4 4 4
DN16ISO-KF = 1 — 5 5 5
4VCARmale C 6 6 6
4VCRfemale = D 7 1 1
8 8 8
9 9 a9

co T C=10

Example: Setpoint at 970 Torr absolute pressure, DN 16 1SO-KF: ~ 3SA1-F51-9700
Setpoint at 1080 mbar absolute pressure, 4 VCR male:  3SA1-GG6C-CB00

2 ‘ VSA200 “aEFF-5%

\ 4" TNFICON




QEQ*E
BEED
RERMEET
SR eE 3R
RERYEBER
fit SEEE
RERUREET
fit SEEE
RERMEEET
fit LEEE
RERMEET
fit SEEE
RERBE
RERSKBE

ERABERLKRERN

= BiRt Al
b=
b=

B1T (3R
it c2
RETEZHNHHY
RREMN
NERAR
DN 16 ISO-KF
4 VCR
EB
RIFER

3|

VSA200 [ £FH52

mbar (absolute)
Torr (absolute)
mbar

Torr
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V (dc)

A (dc)

V (ac)

A (ac)

Torr

mbar

percent FS/°C
ms

Torr

mbar

V (dc)
w

°C
°C

cm? (in.?)

cm? (in.?)

1000 Torr

1000

20...970
5

n.o., n.c., potential free

30

125

<+0.02
<45
20

D-Sub, 9-pin
14 ... 30
<0.5

0..70
—40 ... 80

stainless steel

any

2.81(0.17)
0.93 (0.057)

140
IP 40
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1100 mbar
1100

30 ... 1060

5

n.o., n.c., potential free

30

125

0.3

5
<+0.02
<45

20
D-Sub, 9-pin
14 ... 30
<0.5

0...70
—40 ... 80

stainless steel

any

2.81(0.17)
0.93 (0.057)

140
IP 40
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